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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Hahn, Paige  
6500 Shipyard Place 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1.Hahn Group 
2.President 
3.Falls Church, VA

03/04/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Jackson, Dana  
200 Lawyers Rd 
#1519 
Vienna, VA 22183

1.Self-employed 
2.Teacher/Tutor 
3.Vienna, VA

02/23/2021 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Klassa, Madonna  
7412 Jenna Rd 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.SNVMC 
2.Pharmacist 
3.Springfield, VA

02/26/2021 $250.00 $250.00

N2 America, Inc. 
1825 I Street NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20006

1. 
2.Non-profit organization 
3.Washington, DC

02/16/2021 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Snyder, Pete  
1314 Rugby Road 
Charlottesville, VA 22903

1.Disruptor 
2.CEO 
3.Charlottesville, VA

02/22/2021 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Turville, Elaine  
6715 Walnut Street 
Falls Church, VA 22046

1.Accenture 
2.Consultant 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/20/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Urena, Michael  
8907 Fort Hunt Road 
Alexandria, VA 22308

1.U.S. State Department 
2.Civil Servant 
3.Washington, DC

02/28/2021 $100.00 $150.00

Total This Period $34,350.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Credit card processing fees Gregory 
Kinney 02/22/2021 $36.20

Blitz Canvassing, LLC 
7600 E Eastman Ave. 
#405 
Denver, CO 80231

Signature Collecting Services Gregory 
Kinney 02/25/2021 $25,000.00

Holtzman Vogel Josefiak Torchinsky PLLC 
15405 John Marshall Highway 
Haymarket, VA 20169

Legal Services Gregory 
Kinney 02/25/2021 $2,500.00

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Credit card processing fees Gregory 
Kinney 03/01/2021 $268.86

BB&amp;T 
230 Herndon Parkway 
Herndon, VA 20170

Bank fee Gregory 
Kinney 03/01/2021 $5.00

Anedot, Inc. 
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Credit card processing fees Gregory 
Kinney 03/08/2021 $20.30

BB&amp;T 
230 Herndon Parkway 
Herndon, VA 20170

Bank fee Gregory 
Kinney 03/22/2021 $42.00

Total This Period $27,872.36
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 7 $34,350.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 26 $1,659.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 33 $36,009.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $27,872.36

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,872.36

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $36,009.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $36,009.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $36,009.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,872.36

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,872.36

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $8,136.64

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $36,009.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $36,009.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $36,009.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,872.36

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $27,872.36

29. Ending Balance $8,136.64
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